
GAINESVILLE SPORTS COMMISSION 

Event Dates 

Room 

Nights Hotel Impad 

2021-2022 BID POOL 

Partner Organization Location Payee 

New or 

Recurring 

Funding 

Recom. Admin Expenses 

Gainesville Senior Games 

Ray Seymour Invitiational 

Teddy Bear Invitiational 

Preimer Girls Fastpitch (PGF) Showcase 

10/16/21 
10/15-17/21 

10/30-31/21 

10/30-31/21 

300 

2,500 

300 

1,500 

$28,575 

$238,125 

$28,575 

$142,875 

3SC 
Legacy Events, Bolts 5 Star, and Scenic City 

5un Country Sports Center 

PGF 

Legacy Multipurpose Center 

Champions Park 

Legacy Multipurpose Center 

Champions Park 

CityofAlachua 

Connect Sports 

CityofAlachua 

PGF/JG Sports MgmtLLC 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

$ 3,000 

$ 5,000 

$ 1,000 

$ 6,000 

See detail 

page 2 

USSSA Baseball 

Gatorhead Regatta 

11/6-7/21 

11/1/21 
500 

100 

$47,625 

$9,525 

USSSA Baseball 

SainesviIleArea Rowing 

Champions Park 

Newnans Lake 

Raddsports 

SainesvilleArea Rowing 

recurring 

recurring 

$ 1,500 

$ 1,500 

CrappieUSA* 

Speedo Holiday Classic 

GSC Pickleball Showcase 

USSSA Baseball 

PGF Florida State Championship 

Reindeer Rumble 

Hitchcocks Basketball Challenge 

12/4-5-21 

12/3-5/21 

12/4-5/21 

12/5-6/21 

12/11-12/21 

12/18/21 
12/27-30/21 

200 

3,000 

110 

200 

1,300 

200 

400 

$19,050 

$285,750 

$10,478 

$19,050 

$123,825 

$19,050 

$38,100 

Crappie USA 

SatorSwim Club 

Sville Pickleball Assoc. 

USSSA Baseball 

PGF/JG Sports Management LLC 

3 ainesville Soccer Alliance 

Santa Fe Tip Off Club 

Orange Lake 

Stephen C. O'Connell Center 

Legacy MultipurposeCenter 

Champions Park 

Champions Park 

Jones ville Park 

LegacyMultipu rpos e Cen ter 

Crappie USA 

SatorSwimClub 

CityofAlachua 

Raddsports 

PGF/JG Sports Mgmt LLC 

3 ainesville Soccer Alliance 

santaFe Tip Off Club 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

$6,500 

$ 5,000 

$ 2,000 

$ 500 
$ 5,000 

$ 1,500 

$ 3,000 

"Florida Get Down" Holiday Showcase 

Swamp Invitational 

12/31-1/1/22 
1/8-9/22 

350 
370 

$33,338 

$35,243 

athlete Connections Found 

5un Country Sports Center 

St. Francis High School 

Legacy MultipurposeCenter 

athlete Connections Found 

CityofAlachua 

recurring 

recurring 

$ 4,000 

$ 4,500 

FHSAA Cheer State Championship 

AAU Qualifer 

PGF Presidents Day Tournament 

FL Sports Council- HT Conference 

2/1-2/22 

2/1/22 
2/19-20/22 

2/22-24/22 

4,800 

500 

2,000 

200 

$457,200 

$47,625 

$190,500 

$19,050 

FHSAA 

Sun Country Sports Center 

PGF/JG Sports Management LLC 

FL Sports Council 

Stephen C. O'Connell Center 

Legacy Multipurpose Center 

Champions Park 

Hotel Indigio 

FHSAA 

CityofAlachua 

PGF/JG Sports MgmtLLC 

FL Sports Council 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

$ 40,000 

$ 4,500 

$ 6,500 

$ 4,000 

USA BMX Gold Cup State Race 

FYSA Region Cup 
USA Gvmanstics Men's State Champ* 

AAU Basketball 

3/1/22 
3/1/22 

3/4-6/22 

3/25-27/22 

700 

600 

1,000 

300 

$66,675 

$57,150 

$95,250 

$28,575 

High Springs BMX 
Sainesville Soccer Alliance 

Sun Country Sports Center 

lacksonvilleMagic 

High Springs BMX track 
Jones ville Park 

Legacy Multipurpose Center 

Legacy Multipurpose Center 

USA BMX 

3 ainesville Soccer Alliance 

CityofAlachua 

CityofAlachua . 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

$ 15,000 

$ 5,000 

$ 9,500 

$ 3,750 

FYSA State Cup 

Pepsi FL Relays 

Savage Race* 

AAU Basketball* 

4/1/22 
4/1/22 
4/9/22 

4/22-24/22 

600 

4,800 

500 

300 

$57,150 

$457,200 

$47,625 

$28,575 

Sainesville Soccer Alliance 

UAA/GainesvilleHS 

Savage Race 

lacksonville Magic 

Jones ville Park 

Percy Beard Track 

Rembert Farms 

Legacy Multipurpose Center 

Sainesville Soccer Alliance 

UAA/GHS 

Savage Race 

CityofAlachua 

new 

recurring 

new 

recurring 

$ 5,000 

$ 5,000 

$ 14,000 

$ 3,750 

AAU Basketball* 

Easton Foundation Gator Cup 

FHSAA Track & Field State Champ 

SSG Basketball 

MOJO Invitiational 

FAA Field and SE Sectional Field 

5/6-8/22 

5/6-8/22 

5/11-14/22 

5/14-15/22 

5/20-22/22 

5/28-29/22 

300 

1,800 

5,000 

400 

1,200 

40 

$28,575 

$171,450 

$476,250 

$38,100 

$114,300 

$3,810 

lacksonvilleMagic 

USAArchery/Easton Found 

FHSAA 

Florida Sports Foundation 

PGF/Southern Pride FL 

Gator Bowmen 

Legacy Multipurpose Center 

Newberry Easton Sports Complex 

Percy Beard Track 

Legacy Multipurpose Center 

Champions Park 

Gator Bowmen Archery Range 

CityofAlachua 

Easton Foudation 

UAA 

CityofAlachua/FSF 

Southern Pride FLPGF 

Gator Bowmen 

new 

recurring 

new 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

$ 3,750 

$ 7,000 

$ 10,000 

$ 4,800 

$ 4,000 

$ 500 

SunshineStateGames Swimming 

Sunshine State Games Fencing 

SunshineStateGames Synchro 

SunshineStateGames Rowing 

PGF Summer States 

6/3-5/22 

6/3-5/22 

6/3-5/22 

6/3-5/22 

6/4-5/22 

500 

350 

450 

350 

2,000 

$47,625 

$33,338 

$42,863 

$33,338 

$190,500 

Makos Swim Club/FSF 

Florida Sports Foudation 

Florida Sports Foudation 

Florida Sports Foudation 

PGF 

DwrightH. Hunter Pool 

Legacy Multipurpose Center 

Stephen C. O'Connell Center 

Newnans Lake 

Champions Park 

CityofGainesville 

CityofAlachua 

Stephen C. O'Connell Center 

GainesvilleArea Rowing 

PGF/JG Sports MgmtLLC 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

$ 3,500 

$ 4,800 

$ 12,000 

$ 4,500 

$ 5,000 



GAINESVILLE SPORTS COMMISSION 
2021-2022 BID POOL 

Event 

PGF FL Natl Shwcse "ShowMethe Money" 

SunshineStateGames Archery 

Backwards K 

USA Artistic Swimming Junior Olympics* 

Dates 

6/9-12/22 
6/11-12/22 

6/23-26/22 

6/25-7/2/22 

Room 

Nights 

3,700 

380 

2,200 

3,500 

Hotel Impact 

$352,425 
$36,195 

$209,550 

$333,375 

Partner Organization 

PGF 
FSF 

Backwards K 

USA Artistic Swimming 

Location 

Champions Park 

Gator Bowmen / Easton Complex 

Champions Park 

Stephen C.O'Connell Center 

Payee 

PGF/JG Sports MgmtLLC 
Easton Archery Found 

Backwards K 

O'Connell Center 

Newer 

Recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

Funding 

Recom. 

$ 5,000 
$ 3,000 

$ 5,000 

$ 20,000 

Admin Expenses 

$ 1,100 

$ 8,200 

Speedo Champ Summer Series - South 

FL International Water Polo 

AAU Basketball* 

Backwards K Showcase 

7/1/22 
7/1/22 

7/15-17/22 

7/21-24/22 

2,500 

450 

300 

2,200 

$238,125 

$42,863 

$28,575 

$209,550 

Gator Swim Club 

Gator Water Polo 

Jacksonville Magic 

Backwards K 

Stephen C. O'Connell Center 

DwrightH. Hunter Pool 

Legacy Multipurpose Center 

Champions Park 

Gator Swim Club 

Gator Water Polo 

CityofAlachua 

Backwards K 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

recurring 

$ 5,000 

$ 6,000 

$ 3,750 

$ 5,000 

Annual Gnvl Indoor Pickleball Invit 8/1/22 110 $10,478 GvillePickleballAssoc. Legacy Multipurpose Center CityofAlachua recurring $ 2,000 

55,360 $5,273,040 $ 280,600 $ 37,000 

*Due to some sports events not being able to be hosted in Alachua County in 2020 - 2021 for COVID safety concerns, the GSC would like to carry forward $65,000 of the remaining FY21 Bid Pool funding to support the h 

DETAIL OF ADDmONAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES 

FHSAA Cheer State Championship 

Security _$_ 3,700 

Medical _$_ 4,000 

Contract Labor j_ 600 

_$_ 8,300 

Easton Foundation Gator Cup 

Contract Labor 209J_ 

FHSAA Track& Field State Championships 

Security $ 7,400 

Medical 8,000_$_ 

Contract Labor 1,200_$_ 

16,600J_ 

Sunshine State Games 

Security 1,496J_ 
Officials $_ 675 

Contract Labor 420_$_ 

_$_ 2,591 

Backwards K 

Officials 1,100_$_ 

USA Artistic Swimming Junior Olympics 

Security A. 7,000 

Contract Labor 1,200_$_ 

$ 8,200 

Total $ 37,000 




